TOWN CLERK’S REPORT
January 1, 2012 — December 31, 2012

Remitted to the Treasurer:

Motor Vehicle Permits
State Fees — Autos
Boat Registrations
State Fees - Boats
Title Fees

E-REG fees

Dog Licenses

Dog License Penalties
Dog Fines

Dog License Replacement tag
Certified Copies
Marriage Licenses
UCC’s

Dredge & Fill Permits
Filing Fees

TOTAL REMITTED TO TREASURER

Number of Motor Vehicle Permits issued

Number of Dog Licenses issued
Number of Certified Copies issued
Number of Marriage Licenses issued

$702,548.24
15,905.00
1,233.76
520.00
1,986.00
823.00
6,292.50
651.00
1,675.00
4.00
1,715.00
900.00
450.00
10.00

7.00
$734,720.50

6,505
104
127

20

Respectfully submitted,
Mary-Jo McCullough

Town Clerk



