TOWN CLERK'S REPORT

January 1, 2012 – December 31, 2012

Remitted to the Treasurer:

Motor Vehicle Permits	\$702,548.24
State Fees – Autos	15,905.00
Boat Registrations	1,233.76
State Fees - Boats	520.00
Title Fees	1,986.00
E-REG fees	823.00
Dog Licenses	6,292.50
Dog License Penalties	651.00
Dog Fines	1,675.00
Dog License Replacement tag	4.00
Certified Copies	1,715.00
Marriage Licenses	900.00
UCC's	450.00
Dredge & Fill Permits	10.00
Filing Fees	7.00
TOTAL REMITTED TO TREASURER	\$734,720.50
Number of Motor Vehicle Permits issued	6,505
	104
Number of Dog Licenses issued	
Number of Certified Copies issued	127
Number of Marriage Licenses issued	20

Respectfully submitted, Mary-Jo McCullough Town Clerk